
Al2-Lancaster Farming, Saturday, September 13,1986

Leola Produce
Auction
Leola, PA

Tuesday, Sept 9,1986
Report Suppliedby Auction

Due to zoning restriction, we sell
Lancaster Co. brand produce only.

Beginning Monday, Sept. 15
auction time will be 10:30 a.m.
Sales Mondaythrough Friday.

< Apples: (Summer Rambo) 2.75-
4.5011/9bu.

Broccoli: 8.00-11.00 mostly 14
bunch ct.

Cabbage: 4.0045.00 crate.
Cantalopes: Ig. .45-.72 ea.; sm.-

md. .20-.4oea.
Cauliflower: .65-1.00 hd.
Corn: .65-.95d0z. white.
Cucumbers: 7.00-12.0011/9bu.
Eggplant; 4.00-8.0011/9 bu.
Gourds: 5.00-6.5011/9 bu.
Indian Corn: (Ig.) .65-1.00

bunch; (Sm. Indian fingers) .65-.90
bunch.

Lima Beans: 14.00-21.0011/9bu.
Peaches: 3.50-5.50 Vz bu.
Pickles: 11.00-12.00% bu.
Peppers; Redlg. 6.75-11.00; sm.-

med. 3.00-6.50; Green Ig. 5.00-7.50;
sm.-med. 4.00-5.00 all 11/9bu.

Potatoes
4.70 50 lbs.

.75-1.00 10 lbs.; 4.00-

Pumpkins: (neck Ig.) 1.00-2.00
ea.; (sm.-med.) .50-1.00 ea.; (face
Ig.) 1.20-2.00 ea.; sm.-med. .50-1.25
ea.

Red Beets: 4.50-6.0015 bunch ct.
Squash: (veg. spag.) 3.00-3.25; 1

1/9bu.; (patty pans) 2.75-3.251 1/9
bu.

String Beans: (green) 12.00-18.00
11/9 bu.; (yellow wax) 14.00-20.001
1/9 bu.

Tomatoes: Ig. 8.00-14.00 25 lb.;
sm.-med. 6.00-12.00 25 lb.; cherry
4.50-5.2512 pt. flat.

Watermelon: Ig. .90-1.50; sm.-
med. .30-.85.

Zucchini: (green) 5.00-10.00 Vz
bu.; (golden) 6.00-10.00 Vz bu.

Carlisle Livestock
Carlisle, Pa.

I
Tuesday, Sept. 9,1986

Report Supplied by Auction
CATTLE: Steers: Steady to

spots 1.00 higher. Low Choice 57.25-
59.50; Good 52.25-57.00; Good
Holsteins 47.85-52.75; Medium
Holsteins 47.00 & Down. Heifers-
Mostly steady. Choice- 53.00-54.00;
Good Holsteins 45.00 & Down.
Cows- Strong demand 1.00 to 1.50
higher. High Yield 40.00-42.00;
Good 38.00-39.75; Medium 35.00-
37.75; Big Middle 33.00-38.50;
Shelly 32.00-Down. FAT Bulls-
Active. Good 48.00-51.35; Medium
43.85-47.85.

FEEDER CATTLE: Steers (400-
800 lb) strong demand. Good 55.00-
60.00; Medium 50.00-54.00; Couple
Culls 49.00 & Down. Heifers (all
weights) 1.00-2.00 higher. Choice

52.00-56.00; Good 46.00-51.00;
Medium 41.0045.00; Couple Utility
40.00 & Down. Bulls (all weights)
Choice (under 300 lbs.) 150.00-
210.00 hd.; Good 51.00-59.00;
Medium42.0048.00.

31.00.

VEAL CALVES: Steady to 3.00
higher. Choice 70.00-83.00; Good
60.00-69.00; Medium 50.00-59.00;
Light/Standard 41.0049.00; Farm
Bulls- 75.00-90.00; Weak/Rough
40.00 & Down.

HOGS: Barrows & Gilts mostly
steady. 210-250 lbs. 58.00-60.10; 2 &

4’s (All weights) 49.00-55.00.
SOWS: Very active. Over 450 lb.

53.00-56.75; under 450 lb. 48.25-
50.25 ; 2 & 3’s 43.5045.75. Boars:
Heavy 44.2544.50; Light 47.00-
48.00.

FEEDER PIGS: (by thehd) (20-
25 lbs. 30.00-35.00 hd.) (3045 lbs.
35.0049.00 hd.).

LAMBS: Choice 66.00-75.00;
Feeder lambs50.00-65.00.

EWES: 20.00-26.00 lb.
GOATS; (Lg) 43.00-70.00; (hd)

Sm./Med. 17.0042.00(hd).
SpecialFeeder Cattle Sale Tues.,

Sept. 23,1986.

Penns Valley
Livestock

Centre Hall, Pa.
Tuesday, Sept. 9

Report suppliedby Auction
Beef Cows: Utility and Com-

mercial 37.50-41.00; Cutters 35.00-
37.10; Canners 32.50-34.75; Shells

Heifers: Good 53.50-55.50;
Standard 49.00-52.25; Com-
mercial 41.0047.50.

Steers: Choice 55.25-58.75;
Good 51.50-54.50; Standard 46.00-
49.00.

Bulls: Good 46.00-48.75;
Standard 44.5045.25.

Feeder Cattle: 300-500 lbs.
large frame 48.00-66.00; 300-500
lbs. small frame 44,00-54.00; 500-
700 lbs. large frame 46.00-55.00;
500-700 lbs. small frame 46.00-
51.00.

Veal Calves: Choice 65.00-
74.00; Good 52.00-64.00; Standard
43.00-51.00; Utility 39.0042.00.

Farm Calves: Bulls 70.00-85.00;
Heifers 58.00-65.00.

Hogs: 54.75-60.25.
Sows: 50.50-53.50.
Boars: 38.00-39.50.
Shoats: 25-30 lbs. per head

30.00-36.00 ; 30-35 lbs. per head
35.0041.00; 35-50 lbs. per head
45.0049.00.

Lambs: 65.00-20.00.
Goats perhead: 15.00-24.00.

Keister’s Livestock
Middleburg,Pa.

Tuesday, Sept.9,1986
Report suppliedby Auction

CATTLE 469: High Choice and
Prime slaughter steers 63.00-64.75,
Choice 60.00-63.85, Holsteins 53.50-
56.50, Good 55.0640.00, Holsteins
48.06-53.50, Standard 50.00-55.00,

Holsteins 44.00-48.00. Choice
slaughter heifers 60.00-63.85, Good
55.00-59.75, Standard 48.00-55.00,
Utility 38.00-48.00. Breaking Utility
and Commercial slaughter cows
37.7542.75, few 44.25, Cutter and
Boning Utility 36.00-40.75, Canner
and Low Cutter 32.00-36.00, Shells
down to 30.00. Choice slaughter
bullocks 54.50-59.25, Good 50.00-
54.50. Yield Grade No. 1,1200-1890
lbs. slaughter bulls 48.00-50.50, No.
2, 800-1200 lbs. 45.0048.00. Feeder
Cattle: (all weights) 350-750 lbs.
steers 55.00-69.50; Heifers 40.00-
55.00; Bulls 40.00-68.50.

CALVES 162: Choice vealers
75.00- Good 60.00-75.00,
Standard and Good 60-110 lbs.
45.00- 60-90 lbs. 35.0045.00.
Farm Calves: Holstein Bulls 90-125
lbs. 57.00-84.00.

HOGS 528- US No. 1 215-235 lbs.
barrows and gilts 62.75-63.25, 1-2
215-240 lbs. 62.0062.75, 1-3 210-250
lbs. 61.0062.00, 24 190-270 lbs.
55.75-61.00. US No. 1-3 300650 lbs.
sows 54.0067.00, 2-3 300650 lbs.
49.00-54.00..80ars47.2548.00.

FEEDER PIGS 478: US No. 1-3
2545 lbs. feeder pigs 35.0065.00,45-
50 lbs. 55.0069.50 - all per head.

SHEEP 77: Choice spring
slaughter lambs 65.00-72.00, Good
60.0065.00. Slaughter ewes 22.00-
27.00.

GOATS 0: No Market Test.

“ATTENTION"
Dairy BuyoutFarmers
* Get the mostfor your herd
* Go direct - Farm to Packer
* Any size herd - all weights and

grades of cows
* Trucking provided
* Paperwork handled quickly

and efficiently

TAYLOR
PACKING CO., INC

P.O. Box 188
Wyalusing, PA 18853

717-746-1309

HQIHHHEEIHmm
Itrs New

And We've Got It

PURINA TOP-16
1 DAY WORMIER

STOPS WORMS, NOT MILK!
NO MILK THROW-AWAY

KEYSTONE MILLS
—Svivutg Aq/deuitu/u—SiMt, 1594-

R.D. 3 Ephrata, PA 17522
(717)354-4616

Quality Products, Quality People!
Trademark Ralston Purina Company
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